24 www.alarmcontrols.com | 800.645.5538
© 2023, Hanchett Entry Systems, Inc., an ASSA ABLOY Group company. | Patent pending and/or patent  www.assaabloydss.com/patent ALARM CONTROLS
PBL Series
Latching Panic Stations
Features
Standard Features
•	 Single gang stainless
steel wall plate, weather

configurations ensures compatibility with
most systems.
How To Order
MODEL CONTACTS PLATE ILLUMINATION GUARD RING
PBL 1 4 L2 GR
PBL
Latching
Operator
1 - One N/O pair and one N/C pair 1 - 302 Stainless Steel L1 - 6VDC GR Guard Ring
2 - 2 N/O pairs 2 - White L2 - 12VDC LUC Lift Up Cover
3 - 2 N/C pairs  3 - Ivory L3 - 24VDC  (blank) NONE
4 - 1 N/C pair 4 - Red L4 - 120VAC
5 - 1 N/O pair 5 - 1-3/4" Stainless
6 - 1-3/4" Red